EMCO UniMagTM Magnetic Flowmeters
4411e Magnetic
Flowmeter Transmitter
The UniMag series of magnetic flowmeters consists of
a UniMag flow sensor and a 4411e transmitter.
The 4411e uses an innovative and patented Pulsed
AC method of coil excitation to create an ultra stable
flow signal having a signal to media noise ratio up to

				    load new firmware and download diagnostics and status.
4411e Dimensions
4411e Ordering Code
Mounting Hole Location
DSM = 4411e Identification
Approvals
Options
Power Supply
0 = Basic Version
1 = Entela certified compliant to UL and CSA
Ordinary Locations and CE Health and Safety
Requirements
2 = Entela certified compliant to NEC and CSA
Class 1, Division 2, Groups C, D, temperature
rating T4
3 = Entela certified to ATEX Zone 2,
temperature rating T4 and CE Health and
Safety Requirements
O = No further options
C = 2 wire level 12 -- 30 V dc supply /
      4 -- 20mA input for use with
      ChannelMag open channels
D = 2 wire level 12 -- 30V dc supply /
      4 -- 20mA input for use with UniMag
      non-full pipes or ChannelMag non-full pipes
B = Batch control
1 = 120V ac, 60 Hz
2 = 120V ac, 50 Hz
3 = 230V ac, 50 Hz
DSM 1 1 C
►
►
►
►
EMCO Flow Systems, a division of Spirax Sarco, Inc.
1831 Lefthand Circle, Suite C  •  Longmont, CO 80501
Phone: 800-356-9362  or 303-682-7060  •  Fax 303-682-7069
email: sales@emcoflow.com  •  website: www.emcoflow.com